
Food & Drinks 

Menu



R55.00

R55.00

R60.00

R65.00

R65.00

R150.00

R75.00

R135.00

R45.00

R45.00

Breakfast
LIGHT BREAKFAST 

One Egg with two Grilled Rashers of Bacon & Grilled Tomato 
served with a Slice of Toast

BABBELAS BREAKFAST

Two Eggs with three Rashers of Bacon, Grilled Mushrooms, 
Beef Patty & Chips served with a Slice of Toast 

RAFTERS BREAKFAST

Two Eggs with three Grilled Rashers of Bacon & Grilled Tomato 
served with a Slice of Toast

CHEESE GRILLER BREAKFAST

Two Eggs with two Grilled Rashers of Bacon, a Cheese Griller, 
Grilled Tomato & served with Toast

SCRAMBLE EGG ON TOAST

Two Scrambled Eggs served on top of two Slices of Toast

TRADITIONAL CHEESE OMELETTE

Add Basic fillings for an extra R15.00 per portion
(Onions, Tomato, Mushrooms, Peppadew) or Add Meaty fillings for 
an extra R22.00 per portion (Mince, Ham, Bacon, Chicken)

BREAKFAST BUN

One Egg, two Grilled Rashers of Bacon, Cheddar Cheese & 
Tomato on top of a Toasted Bun served with Chips 

BREAKFAST JAFFEL

Bacon, Scramble egg & Cheese Filling Served with Chips.

Toasties
(ALL TOASTIES ARE SERVED WITH A PORTION OF CHIPS)

CHEESE
CHEESE & TOMATO
HAM, CHEESE & TAMATO 

BACON, EGG & CHEESE  

CHICKEN MAYONAISSE R65.00

R80.00

R75.00



R89.00

R98.00

R98.00

R40.00

R68.00

R125.00

Something Light
CHEESY BACON CHIPS
Chips mixed with Bacon Bits and Cheese Sauce covered with Melted Cheese.

CHEESY BACON JALAPENO CHIPS 
Chips mixed with Bacon Bits, Cheese Sauce and Jalapeño covered with Melted 
Cheese.

CHEESE GRILLER
Served with Mash & Sweet Peas.

JALAPENO POPPERS 
Filled with Cheddar & Cream Cheese and served with a sauce of your choice.

PLATE OF CHIPS

RUSSIAN & CHIPS 

BOEREWORS
Tasty boerewors served with a side of your choice. 

JAFFLE & CHIPS
BBQ mince or Chicken Mayo

CRUMBED MUSHROOMS
Served with a sauce of your choice 

CORN DOG
Cheese Griller in Jacket

R75.00

R75.00

R65.00

R95.00



R275.00 

R125.00

R245.00

R145.00

R125.00

R195.00

Main Meals

RAFTERS RUMP(Matured Rump) 

Cream Cheese, Pepperdew and Avo served with Onion Rings 
and your choice of side.

RUMP STEAK

(Matured Rump) Onion Rings and your choice of side

STEAK, EGG & CHIPS

Sirloin with Onion Rings

700G T-BONE

(Matured T-Bone) Onion Rings and your choice of side

HOMEMADE CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 

Battered Chicken Breast deep fried served with a sauce and side of your 
choice.

HALF DEBONED CHICKEN 
Half Chicken flame grilled in choice of bbq , spicey, lemon and herb or Peri 
Peri and side of your choice.

PORK CHOPS
Two pork chops served with a side of your choice.

EISBEIN 
Crispy skin eisbein served with honey mustard sauce and your 
choice of side.
TRINCHADO (Plain, Mild or Hot) 
Beef or chicken trinchado served with Portuguese Roll

HAKE FILLET
Fried or Grilled with side of your choice served with slice of lemon.

RACK OF RIBS
Rack of Pork belly Ribs in sticky BBQ sauce and side of your choice.

CHICKEN LIVERS (Plain, Mild or Hot) 
Pan fried Chicken Livers in a Creamy Sauce served with a Portuguese Roll.

R150.00

R145.00

R100.00

R230.00

R145.00 

R165.00



Main Meals

200 G FILLET MEDALION

Onion rings and side of your choice

300 G FILLET MEDALION

Onion rings and side of your choice

LAMB CHOPS
3x Lamb Chops, Onion rings and side of your choice

LAMB SHANK
600g Lamb Shank, Onion rings and side of your choice

R245.00 

R165.00

R175.00 

R225.00 



R85.00

R95.00

R80.00

R85.00

R115.00

R125.00

R115.00

R100.00

R95.00

R115.00

Burgers
All Burgers are served with a portion of chips. 
BEEF BURGER 
150g Beef Patty served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and 
in house Sauce. 

BEEF CHEESE BURGER 
150g Beef Patty served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, 
Cheddar Cheese and in house Sauce. 

CHICKEN BURGER
Chicken Fillet served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and in 
house Sauce.

CHICKEN CHEESE BURGER 
Chicken Fillet served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, 
Cheddar Cheese and in house Sauce.

MUSHROOM BURGER
150g Beef or Chicken Patty served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato,  
Onion, Cheddar Cheese and a Mushroom Sauce.

BACON, FETA & AVO BURGER
150g Beef or Chicken Patty served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato,  
Onion, Feta Cheese, Rashers of Bacon and Avo. 

PEPPADEW BURGER
150g Beef or Chicken Patty served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato,  
Onion, Cream Cheese and Sweet Peppadew.

CHILLI CHEESE BURGER
150g Beef or Chicken Patty served on a Toasted Bun with 
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheddar Cheese, 
chopped Red Chilli and a Creamy Chilli Sauce 

DAGWOOD
Traditional Dagwood 

PREGO ROLL
Beef or chicken prego roll served with chips and our 
homemade prego sauce



R145.00

R155.00

Pasta
FETTUCCINI ALFREDO 
Rich creamy ham and mushroom fettuccini.

FETTUCCINI BOLOGNAISE
Fettuccine served with beef mince in rich bolognaise 
sauce.

CHEESY FETTUCCINI
Fettuccine served in rich cheese sauce.

Baskets / Platters
CRUMBED CHICKEN STRIPS & CHIPS  
Served with a sauce of your choice

GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS & CHIPS
BBQ / Spicy / Lemon & Herb or Peri Peri 

BASKET FOR 2
Pork Ribs, Russian, Cheese Griller, Crumbed Chicken 
Strips & Chips served with 2x sauces of your choice 

SNACK PLATTER FOR 4

Pork Ribs, Russian, Samoosas, Cheese Griller, Grilled 
Chicken Wings, Crumbed Chicken Strips & Chips 
served with 4x sauces of your choice 

R130.00

R115.00

R225.00

R495.00

R110.00



R75.00

R135.00

R110.00

R40.00

R40.00
R40.00
R40.00

MILKSHAKE SMALL 
MILKSHAKE LARGE

R45.00

R60.00

R25.00

R35.00

R25.00

R30.00

R45.00

R45.00

R40.00
R40.00

R40.00

R40.00

R40.00

R75.00

Sauces 
CHEESE
MUSHROOM 
PEPPER 
CREAMY CHILLI
CREAMY GARLIC
LM PERI PERI
PORTUGUESE PERI-PERI
SWEET CHILLI
HONEY MUSTARD
BBQ
HOT ENGLISH MUSTARD

Salads
GREEK SALAD
Tomato, Onion, Lettuce, Cucumber, Feta & olives

CHICKEN SALAD 
Chicken Pieces, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cucumber, Feta & Peppadew

STEAK, FETA & AVO SALAD
Steak Strips, Feta, Avo, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions & Cucumber  

Drinks

Banana, Bubblegum, Chocolate, Lime, Milo, Strawberry, Vanilla
FLOATS
Coke, Creme Soda, Fanta, Sparberry
DOM PEDRO
Kahlua, Wild Africa Cream, Whiskey
COFFEE    
CAPPUCCINO  
TEA
HOT CHOCOLATE 
MILO

Desert  
Ice Cream & Chocolate sauce

R35.00

R40.00

R40.00



R120.00

Pizza
MARGARITA
Mozzarella & Neapolitan sauce

HAWAIIAN
Ham & Pineapple

MEXICANA 

Mince,Jalapeno's,Onions,Peppers & Garlic

EL GRECO 
Salami,Olives,Onions & Garlic

CHICKEN LIVER
Chicken Livers,Onions & Garlic 

FOUR 4 SEASONS
Ham,Mushrooms,Olives & Peppers      

VEGETARIAN 

Onions,Olives,Peppers & Mushrooms

BOLOGNAISE
Mince , Mushrooms and Neapolitan Sauce

SICILIANA 

Anchovies,Capers,Olives,Garlic & Jalapeno's

CHICKEN MAYO & FETA
Chicken mayonnaise & Feta 

BACON FETA AVO
Avocado,Bacon bits & Feta

PORK
Ham,Bacon,Peppers & Mushrooms

CHEESE SUPREME
Mozzarella,Cheddar,Blue Cheese & Feta

BBQ CHICKEN

BBQ Chicken, Mushrooms & Onions.

SPICY CHICKEN
Spicy Chicken, Jalapenos & Mushrooms

R160.00

R145.00

R140.00

R125.00

R150.00

R145.00

R100.00

NORMAL

R120.00 

R195.00 

R195.00 

R165.00 

R230.00 

R210.00 

R235.00 

R235.00 

R175.00 

R195.00 

R205.00 

R185.00 

R205.00 

R215.00

R175.00

R135.00

R165.00

R135.00

R145.00

R140.00

R165.00

GOURMET

R155.00 



R10.00

R10.00

R10.00

R10.00

R15.00

R25.00

R30.00

R40.00

Normal

R105.00

R5.00

R5.00

Gourmet

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA

R125.00

R10.00

R5.00

R10.00

R5.00

R15.00

R15.00

R15.00

R20.00

R20.00

R25.00

R25.00

R10.00

R50.00

R20.00

R50.00

R50.00

R40.00

R30.00

R30.00

R30.00

R30.00

R20.00

R60.00

R10.00

R20.00

R20.00

R20.00

R10.00

Olives 

Garlic 

Peppers 

Onions 

Capers 

Salami 

Pineapple 

Feta

Bacon Bits 

Cheddar 

Jalapeno 

Blue Cheese 

Ham 

Chicken Livers 

Avo 

Mushrooms 

Chicken 

Mince 

Anchovies

Pizza Base, Mozarella & Mutti



Weekly Specials

Sunday To  Friday 

MASSIVE T-BONE (700G)

Onion rings and side of your choice

500G T-BONE

Onion rings and side of your choice

200 G FILLET MEDALION

Onion rings and side of your choice

300 G FILLET MEDALION

Onion rings and side of your choice

PREGO ROLL

Beef or Chicken served with chips and our homemade Prego sauce.

WEEKLY SPECIALS ARE STRICTLY - Sit Down Only! 

R99.95

R99.95

R145.00

R65.00

R129.95



R75.00

R80.00

R140.00

R165.00

R70.00

R90.00

R210.00

R50.00

Wine List 

BOSCHENDAL LE BOUQUET

This medium-sweet wine has a delicate freshness and a 
juicy fruit core, embracing characters of peach and 
apricot with hints of cinnamon and honey.

FRANSCHHOEK CELLAR SAUVIGNON BLANC

Expressive tropical aromas tinged with capsicum open up 
to attractive Cape gooseberry, passionate fruit and green 
fig flavours balanced by a lively but gentle coated acidity 
that follows through to a beautif ul fresh finish.

DROSDY HOF LIGHT DRY WHITE

This soft and refreshing wine reflects the fruity aromas and 
flavours typical of Chenin Blanc and ends in a crisp, clean 
finish.

SAINT CLAIRE ROSE

Intense Aromas of Red Berries with a dash of sweetness 
and ending extremely fresh & elegant.

BIG OAK SHIRAZ BY BELLINGHAM

Mid palate a fruit sweetness is experienced. Smooth 
textured tannins support the well balanced, perfectly 
integrated blend right through to a vibrant juicy finish with 
attractive fruit intensity.

BACKSBERG OLD CELLAR DRY RED BLEND

Designed for easy drinking, swirls of vanilla and liquorice 
move across the palate smoothly, while the lip-smacking 
softness demands another sip.

FRANSCHHOEK CELLAR MERLOT

Bright ruby red with attractive plum and black cherry 
aromas tinged with herbal tea, liquorice and gentle oak 
spice. Soft and juicy with mouth-filling summer berry 
flavours that finish smoothly with sour cherry succulence.

Per Bottle Per Carafe

R195.00

R130.00

R50.00

R195.00

R245.00

R65.00



R68.87

R56.53

R89.27

R144.19

R27.46

Rafters Butchery
Fresh, Local & Uncompromising for You to take Home

Cash

R68.49

R72.50

R84.80

R136.98

R59.51

R195.68 

R282.67 

R282.67 

R229.58 

R217.43 

R217.43 

R144.92 

R144.92 

R144.92 

R137.69 

R166.68 

R159.43 

R253.68 

R253.68 

LAMB BEST-END CHOPS R253.68 

LAMB SHANK  R188.43 

Pack of 5x 150g 

Pack of 4x 150g 

Pack of 6x 150g 

200G    Each 

1.45kg Each 

3.5kg   Each 

Pack of 3x 90g 

Pack of 3x 140g 

600g     Each

R/kg Packaging

700g Each 

300g Each 

200g Each 

300g Each 

120g Each 

200g Each 

1kg  Each

CardItem Name

T-BONE

BEEF FILLET  

BEEF FILLET  

RUMP 

SIRLOIN  

SIRLOIN  

MINCE 

CLASSIC BOEREWORS  

BURGER PATTY  

RUSSIAN  

CHEESE GRILLER  

SALAMI  

LEG OF LAMB  

LAMB LOIN CHOPS  

R113.06 R119.01

R106.54 R112.15

R72.10

R43.49

R887.87 R934.60

R231.17 R243.34

R33.34 R35.09

R130.44R123.92

R86.95 R91.53

R108.69 R114.41

R144.92 R152.55

R45.77

R26.09
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