

Food & Drinks

Menu

Breakfast

BACON, EGG & CHEESE

CHICKEN MAYONAISSE

LIGHT BREAKFAST	R55.00
One Egg with two Grilled Rashers of Bacon & Grilled Tomato served with a Slice of Toast	-
BABBELAS BREAKFAST	R150.00
Two Eggs with three Rashers of Bacon, Grilled Mushrooms, Beef Patty & Chips served with a Slice of Toast	
RAFTERS BREAKFAST	R75.00
Two Eggs with three Grilled Rashers of Bacon & Grilled Tomato served with a Slice of Toast	
CHEESE GRILLER BREAKFAST	R135.00
Two Eggs with two Grilled Rashers of Bacon, a Cheese Griller, Grilled Tomato & served with Toast	
SCRAMBLE EGG ON TOAST	R45.00
Two Scrambled Eggs served on top of two Slices of Toast	
TRADITIONAL CHEESE OMELETTE	R45.00
Add Basic fillings for an extra R15.00 per portion (Onions, Tomato, Mushrooms, Peppadew) or Add Meaty fillings for an extra R22.00 per portion (Mince, Ham, Bacon, Chicken)	
BREAKFAST BUN	R80.00
One Egg, two Grilled Rashers of Bacon, Cheddar Cheese & Tomato on top of a Toasted Bun served with Chips	myssine
BREAKFAST JAFFEL	R75.00
Bacon, Scramble egg & Cheese Filling Served with Chips.	-
Toasties	
(ALL TOASTIES ARE SERVED WITH A PORTION OF CHIPS)	1-1-1
CHEESE	R55.00
CHEESE & TOMATO	R60.00
HAM, CHEESE & TAMATO	R65.00

R65.00

R65.00

Something Light

CHEESY BACON CHIPS Chips mixed with Bacon Bits and Cheese Sauce covered with Melted Cheese.	R89.00
CHEESY BACON JALAPENO CHIPS Chips mixed with Bacon Bits, Cheese Sauce and Jalapeño covered with Melted Cheese.	R98.00
CHEESE GRILLER Served with Mash & Sweet Peas.	R98.00
JALAPENO POPPERS Filled with Cheddar & Cream Cheese and served with a sauce of your choice.	R125.00
PLATE OF CHIPS	R40.00
RUSSIAN & CHIPS	R68.00
BOEREWORS Tasty boerewors served with a side of your choice.	R75.00
JAFFLE & CHIPS BBQ mince or Chicken Mayo	R65.00
CRUMBED MUSHROOMS Served with a sauce of your choice	R95.00
CORN DOG Cheese Griller in Jacket	R75.00

Main Meals

RAFTERS RUMP(Matured Rump)	R245.00
Cream Cheese, Pepperdew and Avo served with Onion Rings and your choice of side.	
RUMP STEAK	R165.00
(Matured Rump) Onion Rings and your choice of side	
STEAK, EGG & CHIPS	R145.00
Sirloin with Onion Rings	
700G T-BONE	R275.00
(Matured T-Bone) Onion Rings and your choice of side	-
HOMEMADE CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	R125.00
Battered Chicken Breast deep fried served with a sauce and side of your choice.	101
HALF DEBONED CHICKEN Half Chicken flame grilled in choice of bbq , spicey, lemon and herb or Peri Peri and side of your choice.	R145.00
PORK CHOPS Two pork chops served with a side of your choice.	R125.00
EISBEIN Crispy skin eisbein served with honey mustard sauce and your choice of side.	R195.00
TRINCHADO (Plain, Mild or Hot) Beef or chicken trinchado served with Portuguese Roll	R150.00
HAKE FILLET Fried or Grilled with side of your choice served with slice of lemon.	R145.00
RACK OF RIBS Rack of Pork belly Ribs in sticky BBQ sauce and side of your choice.	R230.00
CHICKEN LIVERS (Plain, Mild or Hot) Pan fried Chicken Livers in a Creamy Sauce served with a Portuguese Roll.	R100.00

Main Meals

200 G FILLET MEDALION	R165.00
Onion rings and side of your choice	and the same of the
300 G FILLET MEDALION	R225.00
Onion rings and side of your choice	-
LAMB CHOPS 3x Lamb Chops, Onion rings and side of your choice	R175.00
LAMB SHANK 600g Lamb Shank, Onion rings and side of your choice	R245.00

Burgers

A1	1 Burg	gers	are	serve	d w	ith a	portio	on of	chips.
	•	_					The second second		Marie Committee of the

BEEF BURGER 150g Beef Patty served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and in house Sauce.	R85.00
BEEF CHEESE BURGER 150g Beef Patty served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheddar Cheese and in house Sauce.	R95.00
CHICKEN BURGER Chicken Fillet served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and in house Sauce.	R80.00
CHICKEN CHEESE BURGER Chicken Fillet served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheddar Cheese and in house Sauce.	R85.00
MUSHROOM BURGER 150g Beef or Chicken Patty served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheddar Cheese and a Mushroom Sauce.	R115.00
BACON, FETA & AVO BURGER 150g Beef or Chicken Patty served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Feta Cheese, Rashers of Bacon and Avo.	R125.00
PEPPADEW BURGER 150g Beef or Chicken Patty served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cream Cheese and Sweet Peppadew.	R115.00
CHILLI CHEESE BURGER 150g Beef or Chicken Patty served on a Toasted Bun with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheddar Cheese, chopped Red Chilli and a Creamy Chilli Sauce	R100.00
DAGWOOD Traditional Dagwood	R115.00
PREGO ROLL Beef or chicken prego roll served with chips and our homemade prego sauce	R95.00

Pasta

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO	R145.00
Rich creamy ham and mushroom fettuccini.	
FETTUCCINI BOLOGNAISE Fettuccine served with beef mince in rich bolognaise sauce.	R155.00
CHEESY FETTUCCINI Fettuccine served in rich cheese sauce.	R110.00
Baskets / Platters	

	SELECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
CRUMBED CHICKEN STRIPS & CHIPS Served with a sauce of your choice	R115.00
GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS & CHIPS BBQ / Spicy / Lemon & Herb or Peri Peri	R130.00
BASKET FOR 2 Pork Ribs, Russian, Cheese Griller, Crumbed Chicken Strips & Chips served with 2x sauces of your choice	R225.00
SNACK PLATTER FOR 4	R495.00

Pork Ribs, Russian, Samoosas, Cheese Griller, Grilled Chicken Wings, Crumbed Chicken Strips & Chips served with 4x sauces of your choice

		Statement
50	110	AC
Sa	uv	CO

CHEESE CHEESE	R40.00
MUSHROOM	R40.00
PEPPER	R40.00
CREAMY CHILLI	R40.00
CREAMY GARLIC	R40.00
LM PERI PERI	R40.00
PORTUGUESE PERI-PERI	R40.00
SWEET CHILLI	R40.00
HONEY MUSTARD	R40.00
BBQ	R40.00
HOT ENGLISH MUSTARD	R40.00

Salads

GREEK SALAD	R75.00
Tomato, Onion, Lettuce, Cucumber, Feta & olives	10 Tellis
CHICKEN SALAD Chicken Pieces, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cucumber, Feta & Peppadew	R110.00
STEAK, FETA & AVO SALAD Steak Strips Feta Avo Lettuce Tomato Opions & Cucumber	R135.00

Drinks

MILKSHAKE SMALL	R45.00
MILKSHAKE LARGE	R60.00
Banana, Bubblegum, Chocolate, Lime, Milo, Strawberry, Vanilla	
FLOATS	R45.00
Coke, Creme Soda, Fanta, Sparberry	
DOM PEDRO	R75.00
Kahlua, Wild Africa Cream, Whiskey	
COFFEE	R25.00
CAPPUCCINO	R35.00
TEA	R25.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	R30.00
MILO	R35.00

Desert

Ice Cream & Chocolate sauce R45.00

Pizza	NORMAL	GOURMET
MARGARITA	R100.00	R120.00
Mozzarella & Neapolitan sauce		
HAWAIIAN	R120.00	R155.00
Ham & Pineapple		
MEXICANA	R145.00	R195.00
Mince, Jalapeno's, Onions, Peppers & Garlic	ENGLISH SECTION	
EL GRECO	R140.00	R195.00
Salami,Olives,Onions & Garlic	The same of the same of	-
CHICKEN LIVER	R125.00	R165.00
Chicken Livers, Onions & Garlic		
FOUR 4 SEASONS	R150.00	R230.00
Ham, Mushrooms, Olives & Peppers		
VEGETARIAN	R145.00	R210.00
Onions,Olives,Peppers & Mushrooms		
BOLOGNAISE	R165.00	R235.00
Mince , Mushrooms and Neapolitan Sauce		No. 1
SICILIANA	R175.00	R235.00
Anchovies, Capers, Olives, Garlic & Jalapeno's		AND THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS.
CHICKEN MAYO & FETA	R135.00	R175.00
Chicken mayonnaise & Feta	and the second	marine the
BACON FETA AVO	R135.00	R195.00
Avocado,Bacon bits & Feta		
PORK	R145.00	R205.00
Ham,Bacon,Peppers & Mushrooms		
CHEESE SUPREME	R165.00	R185.00
Mozzarella, Cheddar, Blue Cheese & Feta	200	The state of
BBQ CHICKEN	R140.00	R205.00
BBQ Chicken, Mushrooms & Onions.		
SPICY CHICKEN	R160.00	R215.00
Spicy Chicken, Jalapenos & Mushrooms	and the same	4

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA

	Normal	Gourmet
Pizza Base, Mozarella & Mutti	R105.00	R125.00
Olives	R5.00	R10.00
Garlic	R5.00	R10.00
Peppers	R5.00	R10.00
Onions	R5.00	R10.00
Capers	R10.00	R20.00
Salami	R10.00	R20.00
Pineapple	R10.00	R20.00
Feta	R10.00	R20.00
Bacon Bits	R10.00	R20.00
Cheddar	R15.00	R30.00
Jalapeno	R15.00	R30.00
Blue Cheese	R15.00	R30.00
Ham	R15.00	R30.00
Chicken Livers	R20.00	R40.00
Avo	R20.00	R40.00
Mushrooms	R25.00	R50.00
Chicken	R25.00	R50.00
Mince	R25.00	R50.00
Anchovies	R30.00	R60.00

Weekly Specials

Sunday To Friday

WEEKLY SPECIALS ARE STRICTLY - Sit Down Only!

WASSIVE I-RONE (100G)	The second second	K127.75
Onion rings and side of your	choice	-
500G T-BONE		R99.95
Onion rings and side of your	choice	-
200 G FILLET MEDALION		R99.95
Onion rings and side of your	choice	
300 G FILLET MEDALION		R145.00
Onion rings and side of your	choice	- Selice
PREGO ROLL		R65.00
Beef or Chicken served with	chips and our homemade Prego sauce.	
MARKET CARRY OF THE PARTY OF TH		STATE OF THE PARTY



Wine List

P. Contract of the Contract of P.	er Bottle	Per Carafe
BOSCHENDAL LE BOUQUET	R195.00	R75.00
This medium-sweet wine has a delicate freshness and a juicy fruit core, embracing characters of peach and apricot with hints of cinnamon and honey.		
FRANSCHHOEK CELLAR SAUVIGNON BLANC	R210.00	R80.00
Expressive tropical aromas tinged with capsicum open up to attractive Cape gooseberry, passionate fruit and green fig flavours balanced by a lively but gentle coated acidity that follows through to a beautif ul fresh finish.		
DROSDY HOF LIGHT DRY WHITE	R130.00	R50.00 -
This soft and refreshing wine reflects the fruity aromas and flavours typical of Chenin Blanc and ends in a crisp, clean finish.		
SAINT CLAIRE ROSE	R140.00	R50.00
Intense Aromas of Red Berries with a dash of sweetness and ending extremely fresh & elegant.		-
BIG OAK SHIRAZ BY BELLINGHAM	R165.00	R65.00
Mid palate a fruit sweetness is experienced. Smooth textured tannins support the well balanced, perfectly integrated blend right through to a vibrant juicy finish with attractive fruit intensity.		
BACKSBERG OLD CELLAR DRY RED BLEND	R195.00	R70.00
Designed for easy drinking, swirls of vanilla and liquorice move across the palate smoothly, while the lip-smacking softness demands another sip.		
FRANSCHHOEK CELLAR MERLOT	R245.00	R90.00
Bright ruby red with attractive plum and black cherry aromas tinged with herbal tea, liquorice and gentle oak spice. Soft and juicy with mouth-filling summer berry flavours that finish smoothly with sour cherry succulence.		

Rafters Butchery

Fresh, Local & Uncompromising for You to take Home

Item Name	R/kg	Packaging	Cash	Card
T-BONE	R195.68	700g Each	R136.98	R144.19
BEEF FILLET	R282.67	300g Each	R84.80	R89.27
BEEF FILLET	R282.67	200g Each	R56.53	R59.51
RUMP	R229.58	300g Each	R68.87	R72.50
SIRLOIN	R217.43	120g Each	R26.09	R27.46
SIRLOIN	R217.43	200g Each	R43.49	R45.77
MINCE	R144.92	1kg Each	R144.92	R152.55
CLASSIC BOEREWORS	R144.92	Pack of 5x 150g	R108.69	R114.41
BURGER PATTY	R144.92	Pack of 4x 150g	R86.95	R91.53
RUSSIAN	R137.69	Pack of 6x 150g	R123.92	R130.44
CHEESE GRILLER	R166.68	200G Each	R33.34	R35.09
SALAMI	R159.43	1.45kg Each	R231.17	R243.34
LEG OF LAMB	R253.68	3.5kg Each	R887.87	R934.60
LAMB LOIN CHOPS	R253.68	Pack of 3x 90g	R68.49	R72.10
LAMB BEST-END CHOPS	R253.68	Pack of 3x 140g	R106.54	R112.15
LAMB SHANK	R188.43	600g Each	R113.06	R119.01